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Nms
CrapTtoBoe
Pentunr

MeCTO

Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr
PenTtuHrosbin nepcomar 1762

Mironov Yury
108

1781

0

1781

FIDE pent +/- -1,0

Ouykun 1,5

MecTo 142

degepaums RUS

Kny6/I"opopg Mockea

WpoeHT.Homep 0

kog FIDE 24124478

[og poxaeHus 1947

Typ |Bo.|CT.HOM. s Pent.|®E[. |Oukn Pes.

1 |75 - bye - - - -1
2 |35 52 Smiyan Vladimir 2038|UKR 5 |4epH. %
3 |21 35 Lisinov Viacheslav 2102|RUS 6 |6en.0
4 141 70 Borodin Stanislav 1966|RUS | 4,5 [uepH. O
5 |51 68 |FM |Sosnin Nikolay N. 1989|RUS 5 - 0K
6 |75 -2 6e3 napsbl 0 0 -0
7 |75 -2 0e3 napsbl 0 0 -0
8 |75 -2 ©e3 napsbl 0 0 -0
9 |77 -2 0e3s napsbl 0 0 -0
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